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Voters Summary for City of Mississauga Council

Position and Candidates Votes Percent (%)

Councillor WARD 5

Shirley ABRAHAM 26 0.23

Peter ADAMS 1,347 11.70

Mobeen ALI 174 1.51

Glenn BARNES 58 0.50

Steve BATOR 16 0.14

Vlado BERTIC 130 1.13

Mark CASHIN 242 2.10

Kulvinder Bobbie DAID 633 5.50

Jake DHEER 573 4.98

Jamie DOOKIE 35 0.30

Dianne DOUGLAS 542 4.71

Jimmy GHIMERY 51 0.44

Grant ISAAC 25 0.22

Simmer KAUR 1,662 14.44

Paul KESELMAN 17 0.15

Mo KHAN 28 0.24

Carolyn PARRISH 2,238 19.44

Sandeep PATARA 51 0.44

Frank PERROTTA 40 0.35

Cheryl RODRICKS 42 0.36

Waqar SIDDIQUI 36 0.31

Catherine SOPLET 25 0.22

Olive Rose STEELE 57 0.50

Barbara Hazel TABUNO 221 1.92

Rick WILLIAMS 728 6.32

Cecil YOUNG 34 0.30



REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL 42,704

BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL 11,536

27.01VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL (%)

Voter Turnout by Location

Polling Location Registered Voters Ballots Cast Voter Turnout (%)

811 20.750001 5 Champlain Trail PS 3,908

0002 5 St. Gertrude SS 3,330 677 20.33

806 23.400003 5 Fairwind Senior PS 3,444

0004 5 St. Hilary CS 2,708 498 18.39

716 18.890005 5 San Lorenzo Ruiz School 3,791

0006 5 Frank McKechnie C.C. 5,816 1,263 21.72

626 27.150007 5 Ridgewood PS 2,306

0008 5 Morning Star MS 2,263 442 19.53

598 27.710009 5 Marvin Heights PS 2,158

0010 5 St. Raphael CS 2,067 463 22.40

400 24.780011 5 Brandon Gate PS 1,614

0012 5 Darcel Ave SS 2,439 607 24.89

447 15.690013 5 Malton C.C. 2,849

0014 5 Dunrankin Drive PS 3,440 753 21.89

38 74.510015 5 Peel Regional Housing Rec Rm 51

0016 5 Malton Village LT Care 134 17 12.69

62 40.520017 5 Ridgewood Court 153

0018 5 Villa Forum LT Care 233 87 37.34

3040019 5 St.Gertrude - Day 1 0 N / A

0020 5 St.Gertrude - Day 2 0 352 N / A

2510021 5 Frank McKechnie - Day 1 0 N / A

0022 5 Frank McKechnie - Day 2 0 354 N / A

2820023 5 Ridgewood PS - Day 1 0 N / A

0024 5 Ridgewood PS - Day 2 0 240 N / A

2370025 5 Darcel Avenue - Day 1 0 N / A

0026 5 Darcel Avenue - Day 2 0 205 N / A



Councillor Ward 5 Results ( Part 1 of 2 )
Votes Percent (%)

0.23Shirley ABRAHAM 26

11.70Peter ADAMS 1,347

1.51Mobeen ALI 174

0.50Glenn BARNES 58

0.14Steve BATOR 16

1.13Vlado BERTIC 130

2.10Mark CASHIN 242

21.54Bonnie CROMBIE * 2,479

5.50Kulvinder Bobbie DAID 633

4.98Jake DHEER 573

0.30Jamie DOOKIE 35

4.71Dianne DOUGLAS 542

0.44Jimmy GHIMERY 51

0.22Grant ISAAC 25

Votes Percent (%)

14.44Simmer KAUR 1,662

0.15Paul KESELMAN 17

0.24Mo KHAN 28

19.44Carolyn PARRISH 2,238

0.44Sandeep PATARA 51

0.35Frank PERROTTA 40

0.36Cheryl RODRICKS 42

0.31Waqar SIDDIQUI 36

0.22Catherine SOPLET 25

0.50Olive Rose STEELE 57

1.92Barbara Hazel TABUNO 221

6.32Rick WILLIAMS 728

0.30Cecil YOUNG 34

Polling Location
Shirley 

ABRAHAM

Peter ADAMS Mobeen ALI Glenn 

BARNES

Steve BATOR Vlado BERTIC Mark CASHIN Bonnie 
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Grant ISAAC Simmer KAUR Paul 
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PARRISH

0001 5 Champlain Trail PS 2 104 8 4 4 13 41 314 17 52 6 15 5 0 49 0 0 140

0002 5 St. Gertrude SS 0 76 2 2 3 1 39 209 26 37 1 14 2 1 62 0 1 148

0003 5 Fairwind Senior PS 2 98 8 7 0 8 38 214 33 29 5 10 2 0 59 3 3 211

0004 5 St. Hilary CS 1 52 3 4 1 9 16 129 49 30 0 17 1 0 25 0 3 123

0005 5 San Lorenzo Ruiz School 3 150 14 3 0 7 11 169 6 65 1 28 5 3 48 0 2 113

0006 5 Frank McKechnie C.C. 2 306 14 6 1 56 27 279 31 95 0 47 6 5 68 1 1 229

0007 5 Ridgewood PS 0 34 13 2 0 2 7 95 45 22 4 90 2 2 109 1 0 108

0008 5 Morning Star MS 1 32 17 1 0 0 1 92 40 11 1 35 0 2 99 0 5 54

0009 5 Marvin Heights PS 2 35 1 0 0 1 0 127 46 17 4 40 2 1 181 2 1 59

0010 5 St. Raphael CS 0 29 14 2 1 2 1 59 46 13 0 48 3 2 105 1 0 45

0011 5 Brandon Gate PS 1 29 3 4 2 1 0 102 29 8 0 16 4 1 57 1 1 66

0012 5 Darcel Ave SS 0 52 21 5 3 0 4 107 38 15 2 37 0 0 124 1 3 113

0013 5 Malton C.C. 2 42 9 5 0 1 0 79 19 10 1 36 6 1 90 1 0 72

0014 5 Dunrankin Drive PS 2 46 10 1 0 1 7 120 36 34 5 44 3 0 169 1 1 141

0015 5 Peel Regional Housing Rec Rm 0 2 2 2 0 0 0 0 1 14 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 10

0016 5 Malton Village LT Care 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 11 0 0 0 1 0 1

0017 5 Ridgewood Court 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 6 22 0 0 2 0 0 6 1 0 8

0018 5 Villa Forum LT Care 1 15 1 2 0 7 1 15 1 10 3 2 2 2 1 0 0 9

0019 5 St.Gertrude - Day 1 0 36 3 2 0 0 12 59 15 15 0 3 0 1 13 0 1 124

0020 5 St.Gertrude - Day 2 1 47 6 0 0 1 16 78 4 13 1 2 0 0 25 0 0 139

0021 5 Frank McKechnie - Day 1 0 44 1 2 0 5 7 56 13 17 0 1 0 1 14 0 1 68

0022 5 Frank McKechnie - Day 2 3 65 9 3 0 13 10 75 12 30 0 3 0 1 10 0 1 97

0023 5 Ridgewood PS - Day 1 0 10 3 0 0 1 2 33 30 12 0 13 0 0 89 1 1 59

0024 5 Ridgewood PS - Day 2 0 14 4 0 0 0 2 25 27 8 0 9 4 2 79 1 1 46

0025 5 Darcel Avenue - Day 1 2 10 1 0 0 1 0 29 32 2 1 14 2 0 100 0 1 19

0026 5 Darcel Avenue - Day 2 0 17 2 0 1 0 0 8 14 14 0 3 2 0 80 1 0 36



Councillor Ward 5 Results ( Part 2 of 2 )
Votes Percent (%)

0.23Shirley ABRAHAM 26
11.70Peter ADAMS 1,347

1.51Mobeen ALI 174
0.50Glenn BARNES 58
0.14Steve BATOR 16
1.13Vlado BERTIC 130
2.10Mark CASHIN 242

21.54Bonnie CROMBIE * 2,479
5.50Kulvinder Bobbie DAID 633
4.98Jake DHEER 573
0.30Jamie DOOKIE 35
4.71Dianne DOUGLAS 542
0.44Jimmy GHIMERY 51
0.22Grant ISAAC 25

Votes Percent (%)
14.44Simmer KAUR 1,662

0.15Paul KESELMAN 17
0.24Mo KHAN 28

19.44Carolyn PARRISH 2,238
0.44Sandeep PATARA 51
0.35Frank PERROTTA 40
0.36Cheryl RODRICKS 42
0.31Waqar SIDDIQUI 36
0.22Catherine SOPLET 25
0.50Olive Rose STEELE 57
1.92Barbara Hazel TABUNO 221
6.32Rick WILLIAMS 728
0.30Cecil YOUNG 34

Polling Location
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PATARA

Frank 
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TABUNO

Rick 
WILLIAMS

Cecil YOUNG

0001 5 Champlain Trail PS 1 3 0 1 1 1 12 12 5
0002 5 St. Gertrude SS 3 0 0 2 1 4 26 17 0
0003 5 Fairwind Senior PS 4 2 1 2 1 13 17 33 2
0004 5 St. Hilary CS 3 1 2 3 0 2 12 9 3
0005 5 San Lorenzo Ruiz School 1 3 4 0 3 5 52 14 2
0006 5 Frank McKechnie C.C. 1 5 1 4 4 9 33 20 6
0007 5 Ridgewood PS 4 0 2 2 3 3 3 71 2
0008 5 Morning Star MS 0 0 0 3 1 1 2 43 0
0009 5 Marvin Heights PS 1 7 7 0 0 0 4 59 0
0010 5 St. Raphael CS 0 1 14 0 3 0 1 69 2
0011 5 Brandon Gate PS 8 2 0 1 1 8 4 50 1
0012 5 Darcel Ave SS 0 6 2 3 3 1 1 62 2
0013 5 Malton C.C. 8 0 0 3 0 1 2 56 3
0014 5 Dunrankin Drive PS 5 0 3 3 3 8 5 103 1
0015 5 Peel Regional Housing Rec Rm 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 3 0
0016 5 Malton Village LT Care 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0017 5 Ridgewood Court 2 0 0 1 0 0 2 4 1
0018 5 Villa Forum LT Care 0 6 0 0 0 1 3 2 0
0019 5 St.Gertrude - Day 1 0 0 1 3 0 0 7 6 3
0020 5 St.Gertrude - Day 2 3 1 0 0 0 0 12 3 0
0021 5 Frank McKechnie - Day 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 8 9 0
0022 5 Frank McKechnie - Day 2 1 0 1 0 1 0 13 3 1
0023 5 Ridgewood PS - Day 1 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 25 0
0024 5 Ridgewood PS - Day 2 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 13 0
0025 5 Darcel Avenue - Day 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 2 18 0
0026 5 Darcel Avenue - Day 2 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 24 0
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